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Date Day Food Accompaniments
1.03.26 | Sunday HOLIDAY

2.03.26 | Monday Pav Bhaji Grapes
3.03.26 | Tuesday Rajma Rice Jalebi
4.03.26 |Wednesday HOLI

5.03.26 | Thursday Aloo Parantha + Curd Biscuits
6.03.26 Friday Vada Sambhar Banana
7.03.26 | Saturday Vegetables Noodles Soup
8.03.26 | Sunday HOLIDAY

9.03.26 | Monday Dal Makhni + Parantha Grapes
10.03.26 | Tuesday |Veg Cutlets (2) +Jam /Butter Sandwich Chakli
11.03.26 | Wednesday Chana Dal Khichdi + Boondi Raita Banana
12.03.26 | Thursday Malai Kofta + Chapati Biscuits
13.03.26 Friday Fried Rice + Manchurian Lemonade
14.03.26 | Saturday HOLIDAY
15.03.26 | Sunday HOLIDAY
16.03.26 | Monday
17.03.26 | Tuesday
18.03.26 |Wednesday
19.03.26 | Thursday Shahi Paneer + Chapati Amla Candy
20.03.26 |  Friday TERM END BREAK BEGINS
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